33
Large hollow shaft handy for cable wiring and piping,
and a variety of options.
Max. torque: 9, 22, 45, 75, 150, 300, 500N·m
AX4000 Series actuator
Direct drive actuator
Refer to the safety precautions on Intro 13 to 20 before operating.
Actuator specifications

34
AX4000 Series
How to order
A
X
4000
A
ctuator
Model no.
Size
 (max. torque)
A
Driver type
Note 1
B
Cable change
Note 2
D
Mounting base
Note 3, 4, 5
C
Driver power voltage
Note 1
F Dowel hole
Note 4, Note 6
H
Body surface treatmentICE markingGBrake
Note 5
E
How to order
AX4
A Size (max. torque)
Symbol Descriptions
009
022
045
075
150
300
500
    9 N·m
  22 N·m
  45 N·m
  75 N·m
150 N·m
300 N·m
500 N·m
B Driver type
S
H
S type driver
H type driver
C Mounting base
Blank
B
BS
Standard (without mounting base)
With blackening mounting base
Electroless nickel plating, surface treatment mounting base
Use with body surface treatment S.
D Cable change
Blank
D**
DM**
Standard (cable length 4 m)
Cable length change
Flexible cable length change
G CE marking
Blank
K
AX4009
Mounting base (-B)
Mounting base (-BS)
Brake (-EB)
X
X
X
AX4022 AX4045 AX4075 AX4150 AX4300 AX4500
X
Standard (CE marking not available)
CE marking
H Dowel hole
Blank
P1
P2
P3
Standard (without dowel hole)
1 on top
1 on bottom (2 on bottom for AX4009)
1 each on both top and bottom
I Body surface treatment
Blank
S
Standard (rotational section - blackening, fixing section casting surface plane - paint)
Rotational section - electroless nickel plating treatment, fixing section - nitriding
E Brake
Blank
EB